Cell Phone & Social Media Survey

Q1 What is your age?

Answered: 297 Skipped: 1

190r younger |
71or older |
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

19or younger 0.67% 2
20-39 37.711% 112
40_51 2997% 89
52.70 30.98% 92
71or older 0.67% 2
Total 297
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Cell Phone & Social Media Survey

Q2 What industry does your company

0% 10% 20%

belong to?

Answered: 284 Skipped: 14

30% 40% 50%
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60%
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8.10%
18.31%
3.17%
3.87%
1.41%

0.00%
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80%

90%
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Cell Phone & Social Media Survey

Finance 9.86% 28
Education 9.15% 26
Government 7.39% 21
Professional Services 30.28% 86
Manufacturing 1.76% 5
Total 284
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Cell Phone & Social Media Survey

Q3 Which are you?

Answered: 292 Skipped: 6

Employer

Employee

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Employer 34.25% 100
Employee 65.75% 192
Total 292
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Cell Phone & Social Media Survey

Q4 Do you have a personal cell phone with
you while at work?

Answered: 193 Skipped: 105

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 94.30% 182
No 5.70% 1
Total 193
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Cell Phone & Social Media Survey

Q5 In a typical week, how do you use your
cell phone?

Much more
often for work

Somewhat more
often for work

Slightly more
often for work

About an equal
amount for w...

Slightly more
often for...

Somewhat more
often for...

Much more
often for...

Answer Choices
Much more often for work
Somewhat more often for work

Slightly more often for work

Answered: 192 Skipped: 106

0% 10% 20% 30%

About an equal amount for work and personal reasons

Slightly more often for personal reasons

Somewhat more often for personal reasons

Much more often for personal reasons

Total

40%
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50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Responses

11.98%
7.81%
5.21%
18.23%
11.98%
12.50%

32.29%

35

23

24

62

192



Not allowed or
against policy

1-2 times per
day

3-4 times per
day

5+ times per
day

Other (please
specify)

Answer Choices
Not allowed or against policy
1-2 times per day
3-4 times per day
5+ times per day

Other (please specify)

Total

Cell Phone & Social Media Survey

Q6 How often do you accept personal

callson a cell phone at work?

Answered: 190 Skipped: 108

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

7126

50%

60%

70%

80%

Responses

11.05%
48.42%
6.84%
1.58%

32.11%

90%

100%

21

92

61

190



Cell Phone & Social Media Survey

Q7 How often do you send and receive
personal textsper day?

Answered: 190 Skipped: 108

No use ofcell
phone during...

1-3personal
textsper day

4-6personal
textsper day

7-9personaltext
s per day
10-12personal

texts per day

13-15personal
texts per day

16+ personal
texts per day

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
No use ofcell phone during the day for personal texts. 4.21% 8
1-3personal textsper day 31.58% 60
4-6personal textsper day 22.11% 42
7-9personaltexts per day 12.11% 23
10-12personal texts per day 12.11% 23
13-15personal texts per day 1.58% 3
16+ personal texts per day 11.05% 21
Other (please specify) 5.26% 10

Total 190
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Cell Phone & Social Media Survey

Q8 Are you ever frustrated with other
employees’ personal cell phone use?

Answered: 189 Skipped: 109

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 31.22% 59
No 68.78% 130
Total 189
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Cell Phone & Social Media Survey

Q9 Does your company have a cell phone
policy?

Answered: 189 Skipped: 109

Yes
No
I don't know
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

Yes 44.44% 84
No 37.04% 70
| don't know 18.52% 35
Total 189
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Cell Phone & Social Media Survey

Q10 Do you feelyour personal cell phone
use impactsyour productivity at work?

Answered: 185 Skipped: 113

StrongPOSITIVEi
mpact on...

POSITIVE
impact on...
NEGATIVEimpact

on productivity

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

NO impact on
productivity

Strong
NEGATIVEimpa...

Answer Choices Responses
StrongPOSITIVEimpact on productivity 9.73% 18
POSITIVE impact on productivity 18.38% 34
NO impact on productivity 55.68% 103
NEGATIVEimpact on productivity 11.89% 22
Strong NEGATIVEimpact on productivity 4.32% 8
Total 185
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Cell Phone & Social Media Survey

Q11 What do you feel companies should do
regarding personal cell phoneusage in the
workplace?

Answered: 133 Skipped: 165
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Cell Phone & Social Media Survey

Q12 How do you check social media at
work?

Answered: 183 Skipped: 115

Cell phone

Computer

Tablet

Not allowed
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Cell phone 60.11% 110
Computer 28.96% 53
Tablet 219% 4
Not allowed 8.74% 16
Total 183
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Cell Phone & Social Media Survey

Q13 How often do you check your personal

Not allowed or
against policy

1-2 times per
day

3-5 times per
day

6-8times per
day

9+ times per
day

Other (please
specify)

Answer Choices
Not allowed or against policy
1-2 times per day
3-5 times per day
6-8times per day
9+ times per day

Other (please specify)

Total

day?

Answered: 187 Skipped: 111

0%

10%

20% 30% 40% 50%
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60%

70%

social media accounts during the work

80%

Responses

8.02%
52.41%
14.44%
5.88%
3.74%

15.51%

90%

100%

98

27

29

187



Cell Phone & Social Media Survey

Q14 Do you feel your social media use
impactsyour productivity at work?

Strong

POSITIVE imp...

POSITIVE

impact to...
NEGATIVEimpact
to productivity

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answered: 185 Skipped: 113

NO impact to
productivity

Strong
NEGATIVEimpa...

Answer Choices Responses
Strong POSITIVE impact to productivity 4.32% 8
POSITIVE impact to productivity 17.84% 33
NO impact to productivity 57.84% 107
NEGATIVEimpact to productivity 16.22% 30
Strong NEGATIVEimpact to productivity 3.78% 7
Total 185
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Cell Phone & Social Media Survey

Q15 Are you ever frustrated with other
employees' personal use of social media?

Answered: 184 Skipped: 114

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 33.70% 62
No 66.30% 122
Total 184
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Cell Phone & Social Media Survey

Q16 Does your company have a social
media policy?

Answered: 175 Skipped: 123

I don't know
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 46.29% 81
No 32.00% 56
| don't know 21.711% 38
Total 175
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Cell Phone & Social Media Survey

Q17 What do you feel companies should do
regarding social media usage in the
workplace?

Answered: 102 Skipped: 196
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Cell Phone & Social Media Survey

Q18 Do you feel personal cell phone usage
by employees at work impacts the

Strong
POSITIVE imp...

POSITIVE
impact to...

NO impact to
productivity

NEGATIVEimpact
to productivity

Strong
NEGATIVEimpa...

Answer Choices

Total

Strong POSITIVE impact to productivity
POSITIVE impact to productivity

NO impact to productivity
NEGATIVEimpact to productivity

Strong NEGATIVEimpact to productivity

0%

10%

productivity of their work?

20%

Answered: 90 Skipped: 208

30%

40%
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50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

Responses

5.56%

23.33%
14.44%
45.56%

11.11%

100%



Cell Phone & Social Media Survey

Q19 What do you feel is the appropriate

usage of a cell phone for personal textsby
an employeeduring the workday?

No use ofcell
phone during...

Answered: 90 Skipped: 208

Use of cell
phone for...

1-2 personal
calls on cel...

3-4personal
calls on cel...

5+personal
calls on cel...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10%

Answer Choices
No use ofcell phone during the day for personal calls.
Use of cell phone for personal calls only in an emergency
1-2 personal calls on cell phone per day
3-4personal calls on cell phone per day
5+personal calls on cell phone per day

Other (please specify)

Total

20%

30%

40%
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50%

60%

70%

80%

90% 100%

Responses

2.22%
27.78%
38.89%
12.22%
1.11%

17.78%

25

35

90



Cell Phone & Social Media Survey

Q20 What do you feel is the appropriate
usage of a cell phone for personal calls by

No use ofcell
phone during...

1-3personal
textsper day

4-6personal
textsper day

7-9personaltext
s per day

10-12personal
texts per day

13-15personal
texts per day

16+ personal
texts per day

Other (please
specify)

an employeeduring the workday?

Answered: 90 Skipped: 208

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
No use ofcell phone during the day for personal texts. 20.00%
1-3personal textsper day 27.78%
4-6personal textsper day 20.00%
7-9personaltexts per day 6.67%
10-12personal texts per day 8.89%
13-15personal texts per day 0.00%
16+ personal texts per day 0.00%
Other (please specify) 16.67%

Total
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90



Cell Phone & Social Media Survey
Q21 Does your company have a cell phone

policy?

Answered: 90 Skipped: 208

Yes

I don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 50.00% 45
No 46.67% 42
| don't know 3.33% 3
Total 920
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Cell Phone & Social Media Survey

Q22 Do you feel personal social
mediausage by employees at work impacts
the productivity of their work?

Answered: 85 Skipped: 213

Strong
POSITIVE imp...

POSITIVE
impact to...

NO impact to
productivity

NEGATIVEimpact
to productivity

Strong
NEGATIVEimpa...

Comments

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices
Strong POSITIVE impact to productivity
POSITIVE impact to productivity
NO impact to productivity
NEGATIVEimpact to productivity
Strong NEGATIVEimpact to productivity

Comments

Total
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90%

Responses

2.35%

10.59%
10.59%
47.06%
16.47%

12.94%



Cell Phone & Social Media Survey

Q23 What do you feel is the appropriate
useof social media for personal reasonsby
an employeeduring the workday?

Answered: 86 Skipped: 212

Nosocial media
usage

1-2times on
social media...

3-5times on
social media...

6-8 times on
social media...

9+times on
social media...

Other (please

specify)
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Nosocial media usage 34.88%
1-2times on social media per day 34.88%
3-5times on social media per day 17.44%
6-8 times on social media per day 0.00%
9+times on social media per day 1.16%
Other (please specify) 11.63%

Total

24 | 26

30

30

86



Cell Phone & Social Media Survey

Q24 Does your company have a social
media policy?

Answered: 86 Skipped: 212

Yes

I don't know
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 53.49% 46
No 43.02% 37
| don't know 3.49% 3
Total 86
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Cell Phone & Social Media Survey

Q25 What are your thoughts on personal
cell phone and social media use in the
workplace?

Answered: 64 Skipped: 234
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